Nominal
operating
current
±10% (mA)
Coil
resistance
±10% (Ω)
Max.

Protective Construction：S-Flux proofed,
SH-Sealed type washable
Type Designation：SRD
Contact Material：
 Moveable Contact for form C   Moveable Contact for form A   Moveable Contact for form B
 Nil-   AgSnO2 2.8               Nil- AgSnO2φ3.0               Nil- AgSnO2φ3.0
 1-    AgCdO,   2.8                1- AgCdO 3.0                  1- AgCdO 3.0
 2-    AgSnO2 3 0
 3-    AgCdO 3.0
 4-   3 C omp ound s 3.0
5-    Cu plated with La 3.0
φ
φ φ φ
φ .
φ
φ
φ
Only "-D2,-D3,-DM"type will  VDE logo on the case
SRD
have
6   AgNi    3.0- φ
Remark:
1.
6 - φ  AgNi    3.0
2. The diameter of all  stationary contacts are    3.0 mm.φ
Contact 6(Form A or Form C):
10A 277 VAC,Resistive&General use,NO
7A  277 VAC,Resistive&General use,NC
3/3
SRD
100
10
1
10 100 1000
100
50
10
5
AC(1a)
AC(1c)
DC
28V DC, 250V AC Res.
1a
1c
0 5 10 15
60
50
40
30
20
10
10A
7A
0A
0 80 90 100 110 120 130
T
e